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Dear My, Bronoywski:

This lewer is prompted by the Commission's prelimisery review of the teport(s)
referenced above, “Ths notice requests information esseudal to fuli prblic disclosure of
vour federal election conpaion finances, An adequate response must be received ot
the Commission by the response dave noted above. An itemizstion of the mformation
necdad follows:

Yoar veport discloses limited payments for admunistrative expenses.
Administrative exoenses ate payments made for the purpose of operating &
political commitiee mcluding, but not Hmited to, vent, wiilities, salanes,
telephone service, office equipment end supplics. Aoy such payments to a
persan ageregating in excess of $200 in 2 calendar year nust be disclosed
on Schedule(s} B cupporting Line 21(b) of e Detniled Surmmary Page. 2
U.B.C. 8434{b)(51 If these expenses are being paid by & conuected
orgatization, your Siatement of Orgentzetion raust be amended w refiect
fhis relatonship. 2 U.S.C. §4330b)(2) 1n addition, if expenses have been
ineurred but not paid in. & reporting petiod, the activity sheuld be disclosed
as 2 debt on Schedute 1), if the abligation 3 3300 or more, or owtstanding
for sixty days ormore. 11 CFR §104.11

Any goods or services provided to your commies by 3 persom, excepd
volunteer activity (Le., a person's time), wondd be considercd an in-kind
contribetion from that person, and would he subjzet to the disclosure _
requiternents of 2 (LS.C. §434bK3) and 13 CFE §104.13, and the
limitstions and piehibitions of 2 U.8.C. §4dd1a and 4411




